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OPM-15 Series

Optical Power Meter

¢ Applicable on singlemode/multimode fibers
o M

www.shinewaytech.com




SYLOMIIN, FAMIN J 40f LIUID G Hpgupuadag

yYRRIhLImBUY'S

Storage Temperature -40°C ~ 70°C (-4 ~ 158 F)
Relative Humidity 0 ~ 95% (Non-condensing)
Weight 300g (0.66lbs)
Dimensions (HxWxT) 145x75%25mm (5.7x2.9%1inch)

Note: (1) Other wavelengths and power ranges are open for customization;
(2) For Model A at 850nm, the lower limit of measurement range is -60dBm (Model A) / -50dBm (Model B);
(3) OPM models with ®1000um detector are available with:
FC/SC/ST/DIN/E2000/LC/Universal 1.25mm/Universal 2.5mm connectors.

* Specifications subject to change without notice




